PSTYPFK

2016 Agency 2500 SPFLD Al RPORT
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8
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*# 14
*# 15
*# 16
99

FND
NBR

1

5
116
27
47
3

3

3

TIME 9:29:21

LEVY NAVME

GENERAL

I MR F

I NSURANCE
AUDI T

SOC SEC
2011A GO BOND
2011B GO BOND
2017 GO BOND
SPFLD Al RP

AUTH.

CURR EAV

NEW PROPERTY
ANNEXATI ON

DI SCONNECTI ON
EXPI RED TI F

LEVY
AMOUNT

1, 725,121
293, 000
85, 200
27, 400
196, 000
185, 784
65, 116
185, 469
2,763, 090

* FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM TRUTH TAXATI ON | NCREASE
# FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM PTELL I NCREASE LIM T

END COF REPORT

SANGAMON

COUNTY

PROPERTY TAX SYSTEM
DON GRAY, COUNTY CLERK
2016 SANGAMON COUNTY VALUES, RATES, AND EXTENSI ONS REPORT ( RATE)

ALL COUNTI ES
2,707,725, 991
18, 821, 440
1, 242, 995

NMAX
RATE
. 0750

. 0050

LIMT

o]
(6]

ACTUAL
RATE

. 0616
. 0105
. 0030
. 0010
. 0070
. 0069
. 0024
. 0068
. 0992

SANGAMON ONLY

2,707,725, 99
18, 821, 44
1, 242, 99

1
0
5
0
0]

DATE 5/02/17 PAGE 1

TRUTH TAXATI ON EXEMPTI ON = Y RATE FACTOR 1. 000000
TRUTH TAXATI ON | NCREASE LIM T 1. 0500
PTELL EXEMPTI ON = N RATE FACTOR 1. 033424
PTELL I NCREASE LIMT 1.0070
PTELL RATE | NCREASE FACTOR 1. 0000

SANGAMON COUNTY
EXTENSI ON

1, 667, 959.
284, 311.
81, 231.
27, 077.
189, 540.
186, 833.
64, 985.
184, 125.
2,686, 064.
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